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ARTHOUSE JERSEY DEVELOPMENT GRANT AWARDS 2023

Project

‘Capturing the Art Of Dance’ photography
Experimental Japanese plaster workshop
Script review and guidance

‘The Seaflower Venture’ short film

Films in context series

Developmental guidance sessions
‘Perotine’ novel research trip & development
R&D for ‘SHELL production

‘Visions Of The Country’ photography
Fashion design course in Florence

‘The Nun Slayer’ short film post-production

‘Quicksand’ short film production

‘U Mine’ music video

EP and speaker

‘Pleading Stupidity’ Edinburgh Fringe Run

Pop Up Exhibition transportation

Poetry book

Funding Purpose
Project development
Skills development
Skills development
Project development
Project development
Skills development
Project development
Project development
Project development
Skills development
Project development
Project development
Project development
Project development
Project development
Project development

Project development

Medium

Visual art
Visual art

Film

Film

Film

Music
Literature
Performing Arts
Visual art
Fashion

Film

Film

Music

Music
Performing Arts
Visual art

Literature

Award Value
£ 500

£ 261

£ 200

£ 3,000
£1,600
£ 300
£716

£ 4,000*
£1,600*
£1,000
£ 3,000
£ 3,000
£1,250
£2,760
£1,500
£ 240

£ 300



Screenwriting course

Post production and release of album
EP and video

‘We all scream’ short film
Cinematography short course

‘Do What You Want' short film

Music video for ‘Bus’

Music video for ‘Miles Off Course’
Publishing debut novel

Theatre in Education play about sea safety

* £545 returned unspent funds
* £37 returned unspent funds

Skills development

Project development
Project development
Project development
Skills development

Project development
Project development
Project development
Project development

Project development

Film
Music
Music
Film
Film
Film
Music
Film

Literature

£2,800
£2,800
£2,000
£2,500
£500

£1,700
£1,500
£1,500

£1,000

Performing Arts £ 2,500

A number of conditional awards were also given; details will be published once conditions are met and funds

released



